

SB194_L.018

Amendment No. _____

SB25-194

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY SENATOR Michaelson Jenet

- 1 Amend engrossed bill, page 8, line 22, after "SHALL" insert "NOT".
- 2 Page 22, strike lines 2 and 3 and substitute "ALLOW EXPEDITED,
- 3 TEMPORARY LICENSURE DURING A DISASTER EMERGENCY DECLARED
- 4 PURSUANT TO SECTION 24-33.5-704 (4) FOR A DENTIST,".
- 5 Page 33, line 16, strike "DENTIST" and substitute "DENTAL".

Page 33, line 17, strike "DENTIST" and substitute "DENTAL".

** ** ** ** **